MLPA Blue Ribbon Task Force June 19, 2007 Meeting Briefing Document #3b
California MLPA North Central Coast Project
Regional Stakeholder Group Members
May 24, 2007
P/A | Last Name First Name Title Organization Sub-Org City Phone Fax Email
Point Reyes National
A |Allen Dr. Sarah Science Advisor National Park Service Seashore Point Reyes Station Sarah_Allen@nps.gov
P |Ammerman Dirk Owner Pacific Rim Seafoods Fort Bragg 707.961.0877 dirkamm@earthlink.net
P |Bernard William F. "Bill"|Member Abalone Advisory Group Stockton 209.478.3655 wmfbernard1@sbcglobal.net
P |Breen Bob Marine biology teacher Montara 650.728.9177 bobbreen@earthlink.net
Defenders of Wildlife, Marine
A |Charter Richard Program Bodega Bay 707.875.2345 |707.875.2947 |waterway@monitor.net
P |Churchman Josh Commercial fisherman Bolinas 415.868.0982 josh.churchman@gmail.com
Bay Area Program National Parks Conservation 415.989.9921
A |Desai Neal Manager Association San Francisco x.20 ndesai@npca.org
A |Estes Tom Commercial fisherman Fort Bragg 707.964.4665 estes@mcn.org
Diving and Boating Bodega Marine Laboratory,
P |Fastenau Henry C. Safety Officer UC Davis Bodega Bay 707.875.2032 hcfastenau@ucdavis.edu
California Coastal
P |Faurot-Daniels |Ellen Manager Commission Qil Spill Program Santa Cruz 831.427.4852 efaurotdaniels@coastal.ca.gov
Natural Resources Defense
P |Garrison Karen Co-Director Council Ocean Program San Francisco 415.875.6100 |415.875.6161 |Kgarrison@nrdc.org
San Mateo County Harbor
P |Grenell Peter General Manager District South San Francisco [650.583.4400 harbordistrict@smharbor.com
A |James Robert "Bud" |President Dive Club of Silicon Valley Sunnyvale 408.914.1393 Bud@AquaticSpirit.com
A |Johnson Rick Docent and trip leader Inverness 415.663.8386 rick@hearbirds.com
United Pier and Shore
P |Jones Ken President Anglers of California Lodi 209.327.6254 ken.jones@upsac.org
francesca@undergroundads.co
P |Koe Francesca Dive instructor San Francisco 415.901.0122 m
Gulf of the Farallones
Resource Protection |National Marine Sanctuary |National Marine
P |Kogan Irina Specialist Program Sanctuary Half Moon Bay 650.712.8791 |650.712.8903 |Irina.Kogan@noaa.gov
A |Mattusch Tom Captain Huli Cat El Granada 650.726.2926 tom@hulicat.com
P |McHenry Michael Captain Merva W Half Moon Bay 650.726.5498 mervaw@aol.com
A |Mellor John Captain High Hopes Alameda 510.749.0501 johnmellor363@yahoo.com
Recreational
P |Merrilees Craig fisherman Sausalito 415.331.3558 craigmerr@yahoo.com
Marine Conservation Biology
A |Morgan Lance E. Chief Scientist Institute Glen Ellen 707.938.3214 |707.996.4842 |lance@mcbi.org
Ecosystem Program 415.979.0900 smurray@oceanconservancy.or
P |Murray Samantha Manager The Ocean Conservancy Pacific Regional Office |San Francisco x. 17 415.979.0901 |g
San Mateo County Resource
P |Nelson Kellyx Executive Director Conservation District Half Moon Bay 650.712.7765 kellyx@sanmateorcd.org
A = alternate
P = primary 1
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Point Reyes National
P |Neubacher Don Superintendent National Park Service Seashore Point Reyes Station |415.464.5101 |415.663.8132 |Don_Neubacher@nps.gov
A |Pierce Paul Member Coastside Fishing Club San Leandro 510.568.2713 Sdad111@aol.com
Gulf of the Farallones
Resource Protection |National Marine Sanctuary |National Marine 415.561.6622
A |Reyna Karen Specialist Program Sanctuary San Francisco x. 208 karen.reyna@noaa.gov
California Project
P |Roberts Santi Manager Oceana Monterey 831.643.9266 |831.643.9268 |sroberts@oceana.org
Natural Heritage California Department of Natural Resources
A |Schaub Dave Program Manager Parks and Recreation Division Sacramento 916.653.6656 |916.657.3355 |dscha@parks.ca.gov
Political
P |Sleeter Ben Advocate/Scientist Coastside Fishing Club El Granada 650.726.1132 bsleeter@gmail.com
Environmental Action
P |Smith Frederick Executive Director Committee of West Marin Points Reyes Station |415.663.9312 eac@svn.net
Environmental California Department of Natural Resources
P |Swolgaard Craig Specialist Parks and Recreation Division Sacramento 916.653.9374 |916.657.3355 |cswol@parks.ca.gov
California Fresh Fish /
Fishery Enhancement &
P |Tavasieff Ed Owner / Secretary Research Foundation San Francisco 415.730.1850 edso_fish@hotmail.com
Sonoma County Water
Fisheries Biologist / Agency / Great White Kayak
P |White Sean K. Owner Company Ukiah 707.535.9170 gwkc@adelphia.net
A |Wilson Robert J. Policy Liaison The Marine Mammal Center Tiburon 415.435.9421 wilsonrj@pacbell.net
P |Yokomizo Jay Captain Emeryville Sportfishing Albany 510.527.3768 Huckfinncpt@aol.com

A = alternate
P = primary




